have dictated their construction, and be beneficial for the society as a whole. 

Under a contract between NQIS/ELOT and the Ministry for Infrastructure and Transport (online publication
number 6ΕΟΒ465ΧΘΞ-02Τ), ELOT was assigned the editing and update as 2nd Edition of three hundred
fourteen  (314)  Hellenic  Technical  Specifications  (HTS),  in  accordance  with  the  applicable  European
Standards and Regulations and the procedures laid down in the Regulation on the drafting and publication of
Hellenic Standards and Specifications and in the Regulation on the establishment and operation of Technical